
Akzo Nobel India Limited 

AkzoNobellL/ 
04 September 2020 

The Secretary 

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. 

Market Operations Department 

1st floor, New Trading Ring 

Rotunda Building, P J Towers 

Dalal Street, Fort 

Mumbai-400 001 

Dear Sirs, 

The Secretary 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor 

Plot No C/1, G Block, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex 

Bandra (E) 

Mumbai-400051 

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (lODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of share certificate. 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that 

Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate against the certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the 

details given below: 

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF FOLIO NO lOSTOF 

CERT NO 

225220 

225224 

225225 

177989 

94887 

94888 

94890 
PRAVIN BASHER PBA008 

JT.l lNDUMATI BASHER 
801618 

225221 

140764 

225226 

140763 

801538 

225222 

225223 

140765 

94891 

94889 

94892 

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records. 

Yours Faithfully, 

Company Secretary 

ACS-A13642 

Magnum Tower, 9th Floor 
Golf Course Extension, Sector-58 
Gurugram - 122 011 
Haryana, India 

T +91 124 485 2400 
www.akzonobel.co. in 
www.dulux.in 

DISTINCTIVE DISTINCTIVE 

NO FROM NOTO 

31963788 31963837 

31963988 31964037 

31964038 31964087 

28645268 28645280 

20052820 20052869 

20052870 20052919 

20052970 20053019 

5616180 5616196 

31963838 31963887 

21509828 21509877 

31964088 31964107 

21509778 21509827 

5508833 5508848 

31963888 31963937 

31963938 31963987 

21509878 21509888 

20053020 20053069 

20052920 20052969 

20053070 20053119 

Registered Office: Geetanjali Apartment, 1st Floor, 8B Middleton Street, Kolkata- 700 071 CIN: l24292WB1954PLC021516 

NO.OF 

SHARES 

so 

so 

so 

13 

so 

so 

50 

17 

50 

50 

20 

50 

16 

so 

so 

11 

so 

so 

so 


