

04 September 2020

The Secretary Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Market Operations Department 1st floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400 001

The Secretary National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kuria Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai-400051

Dear Sirs,

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of share certificate.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate against the certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details given below:

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF	FOLIO NO	LOST OF CERT NO	DISTINCTIVE NO FROM	DISTINCTIVE NO TO	NO. OF SHARES
PRAVIN B ASHER JT.1 INDUMATI B ASHER	PBA008	225220	31963788	31963837	50
		225224	31963988	31964037	50
		225225	31964038	31964087	50
		177989	28645268	28645280	13
		94887	20052820	20052869	50
		94888	20052870	20052919	50
		94890	20052970	20053019	50
		801618	5616180	5616196	17
		225221	31963838	31963887	50
		140764	21509828	21509877	50
		225226	31964088	31964107	20
		140763	21509778	21509827	50
		801538	5508833	5508848	16
		225222	31963888	31963937	50
		225223	31963938	31963987	50
		140765	21509878	21509888	11
		94891	20053020	20053069	50
		94889	20052920	20052969	50
		94892	20053070	20053119	50

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records.

Yours Faithfully,

For Akzo Nobel India Limited

Company Secretary ACS - A13642

> Magnum Tower, 9th Floor Golf Course Extension, Sector-58 www.akzonobel.co.in Gurugram - 122 011 Haryana, India

T +91 124 485 2400 www.dulux.in

